
Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 21/07/2019Brut Dames

Liste de résultats

COUPE DES EPICIERS
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 MANCE Audrey HARDELOT FRA 11,0 14 85

2 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 9,1 12 86

3 SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 14,7 18 98

4 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 15,2 19 100

5 HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 13,7 17 103
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 21/07/2019Brut Messieurs

Liste de résultats

COUPE DES EPICIERS
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 DUTERTRE Adrien HARDELOT FRA 3,1 4 75

2 SALGADO Antoine LE TOUQUET FRA 2,6 3 75

3 PATTE Gauthier HARDELOT FRA 11,1 13 79

4 STEFANSSON Stephan HARDELOT FRA 7,1 9 79

5 VANDESTRICK Pierre-yves 5,0 6 80

6 BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 10,3 12 82

7 SPINETTI Joffrey HARDELOT FRA 10,9 13 83

8 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 8,7 10 83

9 VANDENBROUCKE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 9,2 11 85

10 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 11,3 13 85

11 DELDICQUE Constantin HARDELOT FRA 9,8 12 86

12 BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 8,7 10 86

13 PATTE Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 7,2 9 86

14 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 9,2 11 87

15 FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 6,5 8 87

16 THUEUX Alexandre HARDELOT FRA 8,7 10 88

17 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,5 14 92

18 GILBERT Jean Baptiste HARDELOT FRA 8,4 10 94

19 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 12,3 15 101

20 ROBERT Daniel ST ENDREOL FRA 10,3 12 ---
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 21/07/2019Net Dames

Liste de résultats

COUPE DES EPICIERS
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 MANCE Audrey HARDELOT FRA 11,0 14 71

2 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 9,1 12 74

3 SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 14,7 18 80

4 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 15,2 19 81

5 HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 13,7 17 86
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 21/07/2019Net Messieurs

Liste de résultats

COUPE DES EPICIERS
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 PATTE Gauthier HARDELOT FRA 11,1 13 66

2 BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 10,3 12 70

3 SPINETTI Joffrey HARDELOT FRA 10,9 13 70

4 STEFANSSON Stephan HARDELOT FRA 7,1 9 70

5 DUTERTRE Adrien HARDELOT FRA 3,1 4 71

6 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 11,3 13 72

7 SALGADO Antoine LE TOUQUET FRA 2,6 3 72

8 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 8,7 10 73

9 DELDICQUE Constantin HARDELOT FRA 9,8 12 74

10 VANDENBROUCKE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 9,2 11 74

11 VANDESTRICK Pierre-yves 5,0 6 74

12 BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 8,7 10 76

13 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 9,2 11 76

14 PATTE Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 7,2 9 77

15 THUEUX Alexandre HARDELOT FRA 8,7 10 78

16 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,5 14 78

17 FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 6,5 8 79

18 GILBERT Jean Baptiste HARDELOT FRA 8,4 10 84

19 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 12,3 15 86

20 ROBERT Daniel ST ENDREOL FRA 10,3 12 ---
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 21/07/2019Net Messieurs

Liste de résultats

COUPE DES EPICIERS
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 VOIMENT Enzo NANTES ERDRE FRA 14,5 15 39

2 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 15,9 16 38

3 SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 15,5 16 37

4 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 19,6 20 37

5 BRIDENNE Alexis HARDELOT FRA 14,4 14 37

6 PFENDER Jean-Marc ST OMER FRA 24,0 25 36

7 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 18,5 19 36

8 DESPATURES François HARDELOT FRA 14,9 15 36

9 PATTE Simon HARDELOT FRA 13,5 13 35

10 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 18,8 19 35

11 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 12,7 13 35

12 DROIT Gregory HARDELOT FRA 25,7 27 35

13 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,7 14 34

14 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 15,5 16 34

15 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 18,2 19 34

16 BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 18,3 19 34

17 GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 25,3 27 33

18 BARBIER Eric HARDELOT FRA 19,2 20 33

19 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 13,5 13 33

20 BOULANGER Hugo HARDELOT FRA 14,7 15 32

21 FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FRA 18,5 19 32

22 DECLÉTY Hervé SAINT CLOUD FRA 15,8 16 32

23 DUBESSAY Arnaud HARDELOT FRA 20,0 21 31

24 ROUTIER Jacques HARDELOT FRA 18,5 19 31

25 BADRE Marc HARDELOT FRA 23,2 24 31

26 BIAGI Guillaume YVELINES FRA 15,9 16 31

27 LUCAS Pierre HARDELOT FRA 14,4 14 30

28 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 13,6 14 30

29 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 12,9 13 30

30 BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,2 16 29

31 CHARLIER Jean-Luc HARDELOT FRA 18,5 19 29

32 DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 16,8 17 27
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 15,4 16 27

34 BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 24,4 26 26

35 MEURICE François HARDELOT FRA 18,5 19 26

36 DURAND Jean-Jacques ST OMER FRA 16,3 17 25

37 GOMMEAUX Etienne HARDELOT FRA 22,1 23 24

38 DELMON Olivier APREMONT FRA 14,3 14 22

39 BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 20,1 21 ABJ

40 TROTTIN Clément HARDELOT FRA 16,5 17 ---

41 DE BUE Xavier 18,0 18 ---
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 21/07/2019Net Dames

Liste de résultats

COUPE DES EPICIERS
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 16,2 17 37

2 BIAGI Chloé YVELINES FRA 21,6 24 36

3 MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 17,4 19 35

4 BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 24,8 27 33

5 DE PRAT Edith HARDELOT FRA 21,1 23 32

6 LASSEYE Valérie BOURBON FRA 15,8 17 31

7 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 19,1 21 31

8 PFENDER Corinne ST OMER FRA 26,0 29 29

9 CLAUS Béatrice ST OMER FRA 24,0 26 29

10 SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 22,0 24 28

11 GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 21,9 24 25

12 ROUTIER Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 25,6 28 25

13 AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 25,2 28 24

14 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 16,7 18 23

15 LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 18,1 20 20

16 MAISONNAVE Maria HARDELOT FRA 22,0 24 ---
-



Série(s) : Série 3

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 21/07/2019Net Mixte

Liste de résultats

COUPE DES EPICIERS
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 38 42 28

2 VERLEYE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 31,0 34 28

3 DERVILLE Basile HARDELOT FRA 30,0 32 24

4 DELATTRE Michel HARDELOT FRA 33,0 35 20
-


